ltem no.

Item description

Suitable for

Net weight (kg)
Net weight (lbs)

£
EICHHOLTZ

EST. 1992

SPECIFICATION SHEET

TMO0139
Dresser Metropolitan L charcoal grey oak veneer
Charcoal grey oak veneer

Indoor use/dry locations only

120.2
264.92

DIMENSIONS

Dimensions (cm)
Dimensions (inch)

TMO0139

Drawer quantity

TMO0139

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
Gross weight (kg)
HS code EU

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ft)
Gross weight (lbs)

W.220.5|D.50.5|H.70 cm
W. 86.81” | D. 19.88” | H. 27.56”

MATERIALS

Dresser Metropolitan L charcoal grey oak veneer
MDF | Oak veneer | Meranti veneer | Maple veneer

SPECIFICATIONS

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

Dresser Metropolitan L charcoal grey oak veneer | 1 pc(s)
2.29

0.59

0.96

1.2971

136.6

94036010

90.16
23.23
37.8
45.81
301.07



